
Artist List and Location

May 16 & 17 2015

Ceramics Space No.

Caroline Blackburn 238 www.carolineblackburnceramics.com

John Carroll 264 www.johncarrollstudio.com

Irene Estrin 260 www.ireneestrin.com

Jeffrey Greathouse 108 www.jeff.twocreators.com

Barry and Rosalind Hage 330 www.hagestoneware.com

Michael Hirsh 371 www.mjhceramics.com

Bruno Kark 351

John La Pointe 210

Ken Nakashima 252

Elliot and Tracey Newton 350

Greg Riley

Greg Riley 256 www.gregcriley.com

Hong Rubinstein 345 www.onedreamdesign.com

Fred Stodder 176

Don Swanson 312

Joe Woodford 322 www.josephwoodford.com

Drawing and Printmaking

Aleksandra Antonich 204

Sylvia Gonzalez 113 www.sylviagonzalez.com

Minas Halaj 158

Varuzhan Hovakimyan 134

Andrea Hsu Schouten 342 www.widgetartstudios.com

Igor Koutsenko 340 www.igor-koutsenko.com

Heather Lara 175 www.heatherlara.com

Desarae Lee 220 www.desaraelee.com

Molly Lipsher 157 www.mollylipsher.com

Leonardo Nunez 106 www.leonardonunez.com

                           Rene Porter

Rene Porter 221 www.reneporterfineart.com
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Glass

Yolanda Adra 356 www.yolandaadra.com

Donald Carlson 253 www.carlsonartglass.com

Lucy Chamberlain 360 www.lucychamberlain.com

Paul Harrie 144

Hugo Heredia 314 www.hugoheredia.com

Elaine Hyde 138 www.elainehyde.com

Kit Karbler 337 www.blakestreetglass.com

Bob Kliss 363 www.klissglass.com

Karo Martirosyan 352 www.karostudios.com

Fay Miller 189 www.shardz.net

Michael Panetta 216 www.oceanearthglass.com

Gustavo Santana 183 www.gsantanaglass.com

Scott Slagerman 179 www.scottslagerman.com

Bryon Sutherland 262 www.sutherlandglassart.com

Marcus Thesing 192 www.marcusthesing.com

David Van Noppen 187 www.vannoppenglass.com

Mayauel Ward 142

Jewelry

Tana Acton 346 www.tanaacton.com

Sasa Blackoff 349

Alexander Bozhkov 215 www.boshsilver.com

Kit Carson 343 www.kitcarsonjewelry.com

Petra Class 153

Paul Farmer

Paul Farmer 244 www.paulfarmergold.com

Deidre Greene 362 www.copperdoc.com

Jivita Harris-Casey 205 www.harriscasey.com

Deborah and Kevin Healy 239 www.healydesigns.com

Ling-Yen Jones 182 www.ling-yendesigns.com

Serena Kojimoto 317

Theresa Kwong 136

Karen McCreary 310 www.karenmccreary.com

Gayle Minjarez 120 www.gayleminjarezjewelry.com

Kevin O'Grady 305 www.kevinogrady.com

Viviana Santamarina 331

Janet Shlesman 125

Wolfgang Vaatz 325 www.wolfgangvaatz.com

Karin Worden 202

Mixed Media, two-dimensional

MOA 105 moafineart.com

Mark Allen 147 www.markandrewallen.com
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Gregory Auerbach 236 www.hollywoodgraffiti.com

Anita Bell

Anita Bell 151 www.anitabelldesigns.co.uk

Charles Bibbs 367

Greg Clark 413

Nelson De La Nuez 200 www.kingofpopart.com

Adolfo Girala 208 www.artadolfo.com

John Ha 372 www.hafactory.com

Karen Hale 403 www.karenhale.com

Teale Hatheway 319

Christine Hausserman 133 www.incendiaglass.com

Benjamin Higbee 230 www.benjaminhigbee.com

Mike Lanni 303 www.mikelanni.com

Jan Lord 227 www.janlord.net

Monique Luck 102 www.moniqueluckart.com

Alejandro Martinez-Pena 237 www.martinez-pena.com

Talia Melton 406 www.taliahaywardarts.com

Brett Moore 132 www.brettashleymoore.com

Jennifer Ochs 101 jenniferraeochs.com

Karen O'Hanlon 369 www.kpohanlonstudio.com

Karrie Ross 211 www.karrierossfineart.com

Kaleo Sallas 364 www.artworkbykaleo.com

Anna and Daphne Stump and Hill 315

Robert Weil 323 www.robertweil.com

Marlene Zimmerman 167 www.joyful-visions.com

Mixed Media, three-dimensional

Michael Adcock 326 www.adcockstudios.com

Karine Almir 311 www.shellartbykarine.com

Ian Brookfield 123 www.ianbrookfield.com

Myra Burg 304

Aaron Farb 344

Barry Ferich 184 www.ferriccreations.com

Aaron Foster 191 www.aaronfoster.com

Andrea Haffner
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Andrea Haffner 329 www.andreahaffner.com

Michael Kelley 307

Alex MacLeitch 249 www.macleitch.com

Jeffrey Nelson 115 www.hudsonriverinlay.com

Larisa Safaryan 309 www.woodsymphony.com

Jeff Walker 259 www.bigtimestuff.com

New Media

Stephen Bryer 412

Leah Devora 241 www.ldevora.com

Greg Dyro 100 www.gregdyro.com

Rob Grad 154 www.robgrad.com

             Philip Hindenach

           

Philip Hindenach 313 www.hindenachgallery.com

Miro Monovski 418

Iriet Peshkess 206 www.irietpeshkess.com

Ferne Saltzman 321 www.photopaintingsbyferne.com

Guillermo Zuniga 159

Painting

Andy Anh Ha 401 www.andyanhha.com

Donald Archer 111 www.donaldarcher.com

Sergey Bagramyan 366 www.asbart.com

Juliette Belmonte 242 www.juliettebelmonte.com

Ralph Berko 130

              Brian Blackham

        

Brian Blackham 114 www.brianblackham.com

Kristin Brin 404 www.kristinbrin.com

Barbara Carter 405 www.barbaracarter.com

Sang Choi 354

Lori Corradi 104 www.loricorradi.com

Sheila Daube 410 www.signedbyriley.com

Catherine Dzialo-Haller 222 www.dzialo-haller.com

Nancy Eckels 201 www.nancyeckels.com

Nancy Egan 232 www.nancyegan.com

Robert Ferguson 328 www.fergusonart.com

Jim Finn 229 www.jfinnart.com

McKenzie Fisk 103 www.mckenziefisk.com
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Silvia Gallini 166 www.flickr.com/photos/acrisya

Stan and Leah Goldberg 355

Erin Hanson 150 www.erinhanson.com

Michael Harnish 214 www.michaelharnish.com

Ray Harris 240 www.harrisgalerie.com

Alice Hernandez-Gaona 306 www.alicesfineart.com

Bert Hewener-Esenherz 408 www.eastcoastalien.com

Steven Hodowsky 414 www.stevearts.com

Elaine Hughes 146 www.elainehughes.com

Eul Hurley 353

Jett Jackson 243 www.jett.com

Hans Kegler 121 www.hanskegler.com

John Kilduff 172

Pablo Lazo 318 www.pablolazo.com

Raymond Logan 140 www.raymondlogan.com

Kiar Mesko 231 www.kiarmesko.com

Sona Mirzaei 409 www.sonaart.com

Pamela Mower-Conner 247 www.pamelamowerconner.com

Erik Nelson 248 www.eriknelsongallery.com

                          Kenneth Ober

Kenneth Ober 357 www.kennethober.com

Jennifer Rae Ochs 101 www.jenniferraeochs.com

Steven Michael O'Connor 373 www.stevenmichaeloconnor.com

Samuel Pak 168 www.samuelpakart.com

David Palmer 137 www.davidpalmerstudio.com

Jamie Perry 173

Michael Phillips 129 www.michaelphillipsart.com

James Randle 347 www.themarshallgallery.com/artists/james-randle/

Robert Ransom 234

Robin Raznick 217 www.robinraznickfineart.com

Joe Reza 419

Stephen Rowe 417 www.stephenroweart.com

Bradford Salamon 228 www.bradfordjsalamon.com

Terry Sauve 233 www.terrysauve.com

Kate Savage 203 www.katewolfgangsavage.com

Stephen Schubert 246 www.schubertmodern.com

Berkeley Scott 169 www.berkeleyscottart.com

Edmund Shuchter 141

Rachel Shultz 127 www.rachelshultz.com

Silvio Silvestri 338 www.silviosilvestri.com

Jeff Skelly 143 www.jeffskellyart.com

Carol Steinberg 118 www.carolsteinberg.com

Adam Stone 135 adamstone.com

Margie Stubbs 416

Hilary Taub 177 www.hilarytaub.com

Faith Taylor 223 www.faithtaylor.com
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Pete Tillack 219 www.petetillack.com

Alla Tsank 139 www.allatsankfineart.com

Robin Walker 301 www.robinwalkerstudio.com

Paz Winshtein 168 paz-art.com

Marlene Yamada 174 www.artworkbysanaye.com

Jeff Yeomans 224 www.jeffyeomans.com

Caroline Young 302

Photography

Steven Baker 336 www.stevenbakerphoto.com

Timm Chapman 128 www.onevisionphotography.com

Zeny Cieslikowski 332 www.colorphotographs.com

Ian Ely 370 www.ianely.com

Ana Espinosa Rydman 400 ana-espinosarydman.squarespace.com

Mike Florendo 163 www.florendostudioarts.com

Keri Frankenstein 152 kdfimages.com

Jesse Freidin 209 www.jessefreidin.com

Lalo Fuentes 126

Shawn Harris

Shawn Harris 415 www.shawnrayharris.com

William Hogan 122 www.hoganfineart.com

Roy Kerckhoffs 148 www.royk.com

Kelli Knack 131 www.kelliknack.com

Ira Meyer 160 www.irameyer.com

Mallory Morrison 235 www.mallorymorrison.com

Dave Ness 117 www.davenessphotography.com

Chris Otcasek 361 www.chrisotcasek.com

Fred Petermann 124 www.wildhorses-mustangs.com

Will Pierce 407 www.piercefineart.com

Adam Rose 341 www.adamrosephotography.com

Zale Rubins 359A www.zalephotoart.com

Jill Sanders 365 www.jillfoto.com

Ali Shahrouzi 327 www.alishahrouzi.com

Robert Sheer 107 www.spiritshadows.net

Christopher Thomas 165 www.cthomasphoto.com

Matthew Torrie 170 www.matthewtorrie.com

Marshall Vanderhoof 333 mjvphoto.com

Antje Woolum 207

Sculpture

Nobe Babayan 263 www.nobeart.com

Sylvia Chait 245
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Michael Childs 334 www.michaelchilds.com

Jeff Davis 261 www.elementaldesigninc.com

Sig Detonancour 161 www.sigdetonancour.com

John Dupree 212 www.sculpturewithatwist.com

Shelley Evans 145

David Falossi 149 www.falossistudios.com

Richard Gould 316 www.rgould88.wix.com/woodturning

Michael Graham 110

Ed Hart 258 www.edhartsculptor.com

James Hill 250 www.jameshill.com

Damien Jones 251 http://damienjonesart.com/

Paul Keohan 218 www.pmk4d.com

Ruth Ko 185

Carrie Lane Metal 255

David and Carolyn Levy 181 www.davidlevycreations.com

          Time McClendon

Time McClendon 188

Daniel Oropeza 320 www.danieloropeza.com

Carlos Page 213 www.carlospage.com

Giuseppe Palumbo 186

Malen Pierson 335

Oscar Pumpin 193

Amos Robinson 180 www.amosrobinson.com

Mindy and Paul Rodman and White 164 www.rodmanwhite.com

Nairi Safaryan 308 www.woodsymphony.com

Luis Sanchez 324 www.luissanchezfineart.com

Jon Seeman 178 www.jonseeman.com

Dan Skaggs 348 www.designsinwater.com

Gary Traczyk 254

Guillermo Valentin 190 www.guillermovalentin.com

Watercolor

Rachel Brown 402 www.rachelbrownart.com

Xing Jie Chen 339

Martino Dorce 162

Pomm Hepner 109 www.pommartist.com

Christina Leta 411 www.defectivebarbie.com
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Tracy Reid 119

Jing Shi 116 www.jingsasianart.com

Lori Slater 112 www.lorislater.com

Taman Vanscoy 156 www.tamanvanscoy.com
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